Product may vary slightly and is subject to change.
1
Actuated Centric Butterfly Valves
www.primehyd.com.au     sales@primehyd.com.au     +61 8 9248 4144
Application and Working Medium
Butterfly valves are designed for industrial installations
to fully open or close a passage of the working medium
flowing through a pipeline. Our valves open and close

working
pressure
[bar]
Actuator
working
pressure
[bar]
Connection
flange
Build-in
length
[mm]
Weight,
[kg]
Hydraulic Actuator Series ES32
ES32DABV50N 50 16 160 PN10/PN16 43 8,5
ES32DABV65N 65 16 160 PN10/PN16 46 9,3
ES32DABV80N 80 16 160 PN10/PN16 46 9,5
ES32DABV100N 100 16 160 PN10/PN16 52 10,8
ES32DABV125N 125 16 160 PN10/PN16 56 12,8
Hydraulic Actuator Series ES50
ES50DABV50N 50 16 160 PN10/PN16 43 18,6
ES50DABV65N 65 16 160 PN10/PN16 46 19,4
ES50DABV80N 80 16 160 PN10/PN16 46 19,6
ES50DABV100N 100 16 160 PN10/PN16 52 20,9
ES50DABV125N 125 16 160 PN10/PN16 56 22,9
ES50DABV150N 150 16 160 PN10/PN16 56 23,8
Product may vary slightly and is subject to change.
2
Actuated Centric Butterfly Valves